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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Atlantic Blue, Orange Desert and White Mountain ... that sounds like a holiday! Satino fragrance gels in three different fragrance notes for up
to 8 weeks of freshness in the washroom. Ecologically produced (free of propellants), available individually or as a 3-pack.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Colour

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)

Height of transport unit (cm)

net weight per transport unit (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-CU

EAN-transport unit

EAN-pallet

Satino

AR1

Air Freshener Eco Assortment
yellow / white / blue
6 x 225 ml

23

16

9

1,52

25x10

109

380
4000735364848
4000735364855
4000735364862

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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