



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## Air Freshener Assorted

# 333364

## AR1-compatible

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Atlantic Blue, Orange Desert and White Mountain ... that sounds like a holiday! Satino fragrance gels in three different fragrance notes for up to 8 weeks of freshness in the washroom. Ecologically produced (free of propellants), available individually or as a 3-pack.

#### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

CodingAR1ProductAir Freshener Eco AssortmentColouryellow / white / bluePackaging unit6 x 225 mlLength of transport unit (cm)23Width transport unit (cm)16Height of transport unit (cm)9net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848EAN-CU4000735364848	Brand	Satino
Colouryellow / white / bluePackaging unit6 x 225 mlLength of transport unit (cm)23Width transport unit (cm)16Height of transport unit (cm)9net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848	Coding	AR1
Packaging unit6 x 225 mlLength of transport unit (cm)23Width transport unit (cm)16Height of transport unit (cm)9net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848	Product	Air Freshener Eco Assortment
Length of transport unit (cm)23Width transport unit (cm)16Height of transport unit (cm)9net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848	Colour	yellow / white / blue
Width transport unit (cm)16Height of transport unit (cm)9net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848	Packaging unit	6 x 225 ml
Height of transport unit (cm) 9   net weight per transport unit (kg) 1,52   Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 25 x 10   Pallet height (cm) 109   net weight per pallet (kg) 380   EAN-CU 4000735364848	Length of transport unit (cm)	23
net weight per transport unit (kg)1,52Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)25 x 10Pallet height (cm)109net weight per pallet (kg)380EAN-CU4000735364848	Width transport unit (cm)	16
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 25 x 10   Pallet height (cm) 109   net weight per pallet (kg) 380   EAN-CU 4000735364848	Height of transport unit (cm)	9
Pallet height (cm) 109   net weight per pallet (kg) 380   EAN-CU 4000735364848	net weight per transport unit (kg)	1,52
net weight per pallet (kg) 380   EAN-CU 4000735364848	Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	25 X 10
EAN-CU 4000735364848	Pallet height (cm)	109
	net weight per pallet (kg)	380
	EAN-CU	4000735364848
	EAN-transport unit	4000735364855
EAN-pallet 4000735364862	EAN-pallet	4000735364862

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.